May 26 2024 (14:26) India Rail Info

Patan - Sabarmati DEMU Special/09370 - DEMU - WR
KLL/Kalol Junction to SBIB/Sabarmati BG
0h 43m - 21 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PTN  |Patan 12:30 0 |1 0 83 WR
2 |SNHR |Sankhari 12:36 12:37 im (0 |1 8 62 (82 |[WR
3 RUJ Ranuj Junction 12:42 12:43 Tm |0 |1 13 68 |85 |WR
4  |SHLV |Selavi 12:50 12:51 m |0 |1 21 51 (81 |[WR
5 |DHJ Dhinoj 12:56 12:57 im |0 |1 26 |47 (81 |WR
6 MSH  |Mahesana Junction 13:15 13:17 2m |0 |1 40 95 (93 |WR
7  |UMN |Ambliyasan junction 13:28 13:29 m |0 |1 57 |55 (91 |[WR
8 |DNW |Dangarwa 13:38 13:39 Tm (0 |1 65 |50 (84 |WR
9 UL Jhulasan 13:47 13:48 Tm |0 |1 72 |48 |77 |WR
10 |(KLL Kalol Junction 14:00 14:02 2m (0 |1 82 59 |74 |WR
11 |KHDB [Khodiyar 14:13 14:14 im |0 |1 93 |64 WR
12 |CDK |Chandkhera Road 14:19 14:20 Tm |0 |1 98 11 |61 |WR
13 |[SBIB |Sabarmati BG 14:45 0 | 103 |- 55 |WR

May 26 2024 (14:26) https://indiarailinfo.com




